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2025 NCEA Results Summary

OUTSTANDING  
NCEA SUCCESS

2025 Overall Results

Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2 97%

Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3 100%

Year 13 students gaining University Entrance 100%

USER-GRADUATE

100%

Historical Results 2025  2024 2023 2022

Year 12 Students gaining NCEA Level 2 97% 100% 98% 100%

Year 13 Students gaining NCEA Level 3 100% 100% 100% 100%

Year 13 students gaining University Entrance 100% 98% 100% 96%

2025 Level Endorsements 
(2024 in brackets) MERIT EXCELLENCE

MERIT/ 
EXCELLENCE  
COMBINED

Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2 52% 
(25%)

33% 
(52%)

85% 
(77%)

Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3 50% 
(53%)

32% 
(21%)

82% 
(74%)

These are based on participation numbers.


