

OUTSTANDING NCEA SUCCESS

2025 NCEA Results Summary



WOODFORD
HOUSE

2025 Overall Results

Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2	97%
Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3	100%
Year 13 students gaining University Entrance	100%



2025 Year
13 students
gaining
University
Entrance

100%

Historical Results	2025	2024	2023	2022
Year 12 Students gaining NCEA Level 2	97%	100%	98%	100%
Year 13 Students gaining NCEA Level 3	100%	100%	100%	100%
Year 13 students gaining University Entrance	100%	98%	100%	96%

These are based on participation numbers.

2025 Level Endorsements (2024 in brackets)	MERIT	EXCELLENCE	MERIT/ EXCELLENCE COMBINED
Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2	52% (25%)	33% (52%)	85% (77%)
Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3	50% (53%)	32% (21%)	82% (74%)